22/02/2021

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 551

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client KEELA-WE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 42 804 507 549
TFEN 809 277 749

Date generated
Overdue

Not yet due
Balance

Transactions

22/02/2021
$407.00 DR
$0.00
$407.00 DR
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